1  Copyright ©  2019, Everlight All Rights Reserved. Release Date: 02.Sep 2019. Issue No:V1
Issue No:DSE-0022322
 SMD  MID Power LED
50-219S/KKE-BXXXX32Z6/SZM/2T
Features
‧ PLCC-2 package
‧ Top view white LED

Packing Quantity per Reel
DATASHEET
SMD  MID Power LED
50-219S/KKE-BXXXX32Z6/SZM/2T
3  Copyright ©  2019, Everlight All Rights Reserved. Release Date: 02.Sep 2019. Issue No:V1
Issue No:DSE-0022322
Mass Production List
Series For 4000K 26Lm
Product
CRI
 Min.(1)
CCT(K)
Φ(lm)
Min. (2)
50-219S/KKE-B302432Z6/SZM/2T 80 3000K 24
50-219S/KKE-B352432Z6/SZM/2T 80 3500K 24
50-219S/KKE-B402632Z6/SZM/2T 80 4000K 26
50-219S/KKE-B432632Z6/SZM/2T 80 4300K 26
50-219S/KKE-B502632Z6/SZM/2T 80 5000K 26
50-219S/KKE-B572632Z6/SZM/2T 80 5700K 26
50-219S/KKE-B632632Z6/SZM/2T 80 6300K 26
50-219S/KKE-B652632Z6/SZM/2T 80 6500K 26
Series For 4000K 28Lm
Product
CRI
 Min.(1)
CCT(K)
Φ(lm)
Min. (2)
50-219S/KKE-B302632Z6/SZM/2T 80 3000K 26
50-219S/KKE-B352632Z6/SZM/2T 80 3500K 26
50-219S/KKE-B402832Z6/SZM/2T 80 4000K 28
50-219S/KKE-B432832Z6/SZM/2T 80 4300K 28
50-219S/KKE-B502832Z6/SZM/2T 80 5000K 28
50-219S/KKE-B572832Z6/SZM/2T 80 5700K 28
50-219S/KKE-B632832Z6/SZM/2T 80 6300K 28
50-219S/KKE-B652832Z6/SZM/2T 80 6500K 28
DATASHEET
SMD  MID Power LED
50-219S/KKE-BXXXX32Z6/SZM/2T
4  Copyright ©  2019, Everlight All Rights Reserved. Release Date: 02.Sep 2019. Issue No:V1
Issue No:DSE-0022322
Series For 4000K 30Lm
Product
CRI
 Min.(1)
CCT(K)
Φ(lm)
Min. (2)
50-219S/KKE-B302832Z6/SZM/2T 80 3000K 28
50-219S/KKE-B352832Z6/SZM/2T 80 3500K 28
50-219S/KKE-B403032Z6/SZM/2T 80 4000K 30
50-219S/KKE-B433032Z6/SZM/2T 80 4300K 30
50-219S/KKE-B503032Z6/SZM/2T 80 5000K 30
50-219S/KKE-B573032Z6/SZM/2T 80 5700K 30
50-219S/KKE-B633032Z6/SZM/2T 80 6300K 30
50-219S/KKE-B653032Z6/SZM/2T 80 6500K 30
Notes:
1. Tolerance of Color Rendering Index: ±2
2. Tolerance of Luminous flux: ±11%.
DATASHEET